
 

FERRIS BAND  
CONCERT SERIES – 2023-2024: 

 
FALL CONCERT:  Wednesday, October 25, 7:00pm - Brueggemeier Hall 
    Concert Band, Wind Ensemble, Drum Line, Advanced Percussion, Jazz Band, Jazz Orchestra 
 
VETERAN’S CONCERT: Wednesday, November 8, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall 
    Wind Ensemble, Advanced Percussion 
 
SWING DANCE:  Saturday, December 16, 7:00pm – Ferris Commons (Tickets - $10) 
    Jazz Band and Jazz Orchestra 
 
WINTER CONCERT #1: Tuesday, December 19, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall (Tickets required - $5) 
    Concert Band, Wind Ensemble, Drum Line, Advanced Percussion, Jazz Band, Jazz Orchestra 
 

WINTER CONCERT #2: Wednesday, December 20, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall (Tickets required - $5) 
    Concert Band, Wind Ensemble, Drum Line, Advanced Percussion, Jazz Band, Jazz Orchestra 
 
DALLAS BRASS  Tuesday, February 13, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall 
    Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 
 
JAZZ SUMMIT:   Thursday, February 22, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall 
    Jazz Band and Jazz Orchestra 
 
DRUMS AND JAZZ:   Monday, March 25, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall  
    Drum Line, Advanced Percussion, Jazz Band, and Jazz Orchestra 
 

MUSIC OF RANDALL S.  Tuesday, March 26, 7:00pm – FOX THEATER  
    Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 
 
FERRIS ‘n’ FRIENDS:  Wednesday, April 17, 7:00pm – Bing Crosby Theater 
    Jazz Band ~ Jazz Orchestra ~ Chase ~ Peperzak ~ Odyssey 
 
JAZZ NIGHT:   Thursday, May 23, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall 
    Jazz Band and Jazz Orchestra 
 
DRUMS ON THE HILL  Tuesday, May 28, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall 
    Drum Line and Advanced Percussion 
 
AWARDS CONCERT:   Wednesday, May 29, 7:00pm – Brueggemeier Hall 
    Concert Band and Wind Ensemble  
 
 
 

***BAND SPRING TOUR: Thurs. April 11 – Sun. April 14 – Seadle, WA – University Day/Performance!*** 


